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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Bryan Journey          M2529         1/25       13:37        0:58       35:40        0:40       18:51  1:09:45.07
2     Tony Rigdon III        M3539         1/21       13:58        1:00       36:25        0:46       19:21  1:11:28.76
3     Chris Leach            M4044         1/25       13:49        1:01       35:53        0:46       20:29  1:11:57.79
4     Talbot Cox             M19UN          1/3       12:53        0:50       39:08        0:43       19:23  1:12:54.24
5     Christian Ballard      M4044         2/25       11:46        0:59       38:43        1:02       20:35  1:13:03.38
6     Brad Earnest           M4549         1/14       13:38        1:00       37:55        0:54       20:56  1:14:21.14
7     Matt Thompson          M4044         3/25       13:33        1:00       38:07        0:50       21:44  1:15:11.82
8     Bill Elmore            M3539         2/21       12:41        1:21       36:15        1:46       23:15  1:15:16.15
9     Mike Franklin          M3034         1/27       13:25        0:56       38:41        1:00       21:55  1:15:54.29
10    Eric Dean              M3034         2/27       13:57        1:56       38:05        1:13       21:26  1:16:35.36
11    Dylan Springer         M3034         3/27       15:30        1:42       38:33        1:04       20:06  1:16:54.76
12    Peter Junkin           M4044         4/25       15:45        1:24       39:03        0:52       20:54  1:17:56.68
13    Josh Taylor            M3034         4/27       16:24        1:12       37:34        1:11       21:57  1:18:17.44
14    Piers Hale             M4044         5/25       15:44        1:20       38:11        1:10       21:59  1:18:22.46
15    Brad Steele            M3034         5/27       15:58        1:18       38:56        0:51       21:26  1:18:28.60
16    Joon Choi              M2529         2/25       16:49        1:27       38:14        1:01       21:03  1:18:33.58
17    Todd Hart              M5054         1/10       15:04        1:35       36:41        1:30       24:10  1:18:59.27
18    Mark Welch             M4044         6/25       14:16        2:03       40:35        0:58       21:27  1:19:17.09
19    Ryan Hernandez         M3034         6/27       15:05        1:19       41:43        1:28       19:43  1:19:17.93
20    Christina McKinney     F3539         1/20       14:04        1:27       40:34        1:05       22:22  1:19:30.90
21    Edward Tidwell         M4549         2/14       16:26        1:53       38:28        1:09       21:40  1:19:35.67
22    Ruth Sawkins           F2529         1/32       14:54        1:07       40:01        0:50       23:01  1:19:51.30
23    David Shultz           M6064          1/3       15:34        1:40       39:01        0:52       22:51  1:19:58.51
24    Elizabeth Winser       F3539         2/20       16:16        1:49       39:14        0:56       22:12  1:20:24.18
25    Jon Brusherd           CLY40          1/6       17:28        1:37       37:05        1:21       23:04  1:20:34.15
26    Josh Doak              M3034         7/27       18:03        0:59       39:52        0:44       21:11  1:20:48.82
27    Angie Turner           F4044         1/14       17:22        1:36       39:34        1:01       21:21  1:20:52.60
28    Beau Lee               M3034         8/27       17:11        2:31       36:44        1:47       22:44  1:20:54.48
29    Hector Siliet          M4044         7/25       11:53        1:13       42:35        1:11       24:10  1:21:00.90
30    Demetra Mydlo          F2529         2/32       15:32        1:20       39:16        1:07       23:52  1:21:06.46
31    John Hendricks         M3539         3/21       15:55        1:47       38:35        0:41       24:26  1:21:22.13
32    Steve Bussjaeger       M6064          2/3       15:34        1:28       37:19        1:04       26:07  1:21:30.52
33    Jay Moore              M5559          1/8       14:19        1:32       38:29        1:32       25:43  1:21:34.41
34    Geremy Rowland         M4044         8/25       15:18        1:55       39:05        1:35       23:48  1:21:40.40
35    Sarah Vanlaecken       ATHEN         1/15       13:42        1:32       40:47        1:08       24:47  1:21:55.21
36    Chris Bumpas           M2529         3/25       16:26        1:46       40:54        1:14       21:57  1:22:14.13
37    Brandon Hoffman        M4044         9/25       15:54        1:58       41:41        1:07       21:56  1:22:36.04
38    Jesse Martin           M2529         4/25       15:47        1:33       43:33        0:59       21:19  1:23:09.18
39    Beth Clarke            F3034         1/31       17:32        2:03       43:54        1:01       18:50  1:23:18.86
40    Warren Hoover          M3034         9/27       16:33        1:34       37:14        1:15       26:47  1:23:21.04
41    Brian Tate             M3539         4/21       18:42        2:00       39:16        1:13       22:14  1:23:22.42
42    Sergio Dalonzo         M3539         5/21       15:28        2:25       41:23        1:29       22:57  1:23:41.15
43    Katrina Menard         F3034         2/31       14:37        1:15       47:12        1:15       19:25  1:23:43.83
44    Stephanie Lewis        F4044         2/14       13:37        1:47       43:39        1:07       23:36  1:23:43.86
45    Robert Presnell        CLY39         1/13       16:57        2:08       42:42        1:08       21:33  1:24:25.29
46    David Piercey          M3539         6/21       19:17        1:16       39:12        1:29       23:17  1:24:28.79
47    Kristi Hayes           F3034         3/31       15:57        1:37       40:44        1:32       24:51  1:24:38.40
48    David Twarog           M5559          2/8       17:31        1:52       39:40        1:35       24:06  1:24:43.28
49    Robert Fagnant         M3539         7/21       16:57        2:20       40:22        2:00       23:17  1:24:54.35
50    Mackenzie Rickman      F3539         3/20       15:50        1:51       40:27        1:07       23:42  1:24:55.82
51    Edna Shatley           F4044         3/14       18:06        1:16       41:04        1:00       23:32  1:24:56.17
52    Dan Noce               M2529         5/25       15:49        1:57       44:51        1:32       20:49  1:24:56.83
53    Jeff Bucy              M5559          3/8       19:24        2:03       39:37        1:06       22:54  1:25:02.01
54    Lynne Collins          F3539         4/20       16:49        1:58       41:46        1:01       23:54  1:25:27.82
55    Aaron Ivey             M2529         6/25       18:05        2:25       41:52        1:30       21:47  1:25:37.43
56    Abby Rhodes            F2529         3/32       15:16        2:45       41:50        1:40       24:15  1:25:43.75
57    Ryan Parr              M2529         7/25       18:33        2:23       40:42        1:22       22:51  1:25:48.49
58    Christopher Jones      M3539         8/21       17:45        2:03       41:19        1:27       23:19  1:25:51.51
59    Kyle Coldiron          M2529         8/25       15:44        1:49       42:52        0:59       24:50  1:26:11.94
60    Irwin Tani             M3539         9/21       19:03        2:37       41:03        1:36       21:58  1:26:14.59
61    Bryn Dubs              M2024          1/4       17:51        2:19       41:58        1:23       22:45  1:26:15.43
62    Robbi Hudson           F4044         4/14       16:26        1:40       41:22        1:20       25:36  1:26:22.55
63    Matthew Murphy         M2529         9/25       17:54        2:37       42:55        1:34       21:42  1:26:40.04
64    Austin Gibbs           M2024          2/4       17:10        1:18       43:10        1:12       24:00  1:26:49.33
65    Colleen Parsons        ATHEN         2/15       15:40        1:41       42:28        0:59       26:09  1:26:54.84
66    Doug Steinhoff         M5054         2/10       16:41        2:20       41:48        1:28       25:00  1:27:15.46
67    Kristin Killgore       F3034         4/31       15:54        1:18       44:34        0:50       24:46  1:27:21.11
68    Mike Mayer             M3034        10/27       16:17        2:49       45:28        0:49       22:18  1:27:39.06
69    Alicia Judy            F3034         5/31       19:00        1:37       40:43        1:15       25:30  1:28:03.06
70    Heath Clinton          M4044        10/25       15:59        1:52       41:55        1:24       27:03  1:28:11.67
71    Lee Mahan              M3539        10/21       20:49        1:53       41:13        1:19       23:03  1:28:14.76
72    Heather Warren         F2529         4/32       19:20        1:42       45:47        0:59       20:28  1:28:15.92
73    Jake Simpson           M4044        11/25       17:07        2:34       43:03        1:19       24:13  1:28:16.25
74    Roydon Tilley          M4549         3/14       17:20        2:18       41:37        1:22       23:44  1:28:19.64
75    Kisa Clark             F2024         1/10       18:07        1:07       44:43        1:23       23:32  1:28:50.91
76    Nicholas Dubs          M2529        10/25       17:51        2:19       42:43        1:20       25:26  1:29:36.56
77    Blaire Bridges         F2024         2/10       17:23        1:51       45:32        1:31       23:22  1:29:37.23
78    Natalie Johnston       F3034         6/31       17:14        2:37       44:47        1:27       23:40  1:29:42.41
79    Andrew Blakeman        M2024          3/4       19:11        2:26       44:14        1:07       22:58  1:29:54.45
80    Chris Walla            M3034        11/27       20:34        2:00       44:22        0:54       22:08  1:29:56.05
81    Bill Goodier           M4549         4/14       19:35        3:29       45:17        1:03       20:44  1:30:06.90
82    Teresa Telford         F5054          1/9       17:47        1:41       42:20        1:38       26:43  1:30:08.09
83    Kevin Hesser           CLY40          2/6       17:18        3:01       43:20        1:51       24:44  1:30:13.15
84    Sue Taylor             F5559          1/6       18:33        2:33       40:24        1:22       27:23  1:30:15.07
85    Chantam Duong          F19UN          1/2       17:01        1:09       46:50        1:11       24:12  1:30:21.99
86    Kreg Arnold            M3034        12/27       19:47        2:04       43:01        1:41       23:55  1:30:26.29
87    Beth Gorman            F5559          2/6       16:46        1:50       45:58        1:22       24:46  1:30:40.70
88    Bart Rowlett           M3539        11/21       17:12        3:25       43:02        2:34       24:30  1:30:42.09
89    Bryan Wilcox           M2529        11/25       18:56        2:52       46:14        1:28       21:14  1:30:42.66
90    Theresa Dohm           F3034         7/31       18:19        1:35       44:56        1:33       24:25  1:30:46.40
91    Eric Sperling          M5054         3/10       18:47        3:52       41:19        1:52       25:06  1:30:56.41
92    Katie Sondag           F2024         3/10       19:48        2:08       43:23        1:08       24:44  1:31:08.29
93    Louis Lepak            M4549         5/14       17:59        2:13       45:04        1:22       24:54  1:31:31.99
94    Paul Ayubi             M19UN          2/3       17:25        2:00       46:28        1:47       23:59  1:31:36.73
95    Ernie Barber           CLY39         2/13       21:40        2:53       39:25        1:34       26:08  1:31:38.98
96    John  tom Pierce       MPC            1/2       19:30        3:28       42:01        1:19       25:25  1:31:41.34
97    Christy Kilgore        F3539         5/20       18:07        1:43       43:16        1:27       27:11  1:31:43.54
98    Diane Little           F3539         6/20       16:54        3:00       45:01        1:36       25:15  1:31:44.95
99    Nate Resman            CLY39         3/13       20:13        2:10       39:46        2:28       27:20  1:31:55.48
100   Mike Davis             M4044        12/25       16:56        2:22       46:24        1:33       24:51  1:32:05.63
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Jeff Magsamen          M4044        13/25       17:28        2:36       44:23        2:43       25:02  1:32:09.80
102   Craig Bakker           M3034        13/27       18:36        2:23       42:24        1:58       26:54  1:32:12.67
103   Nancy Yaeger           F4044         5/14       19:12        2:08       44:24        2:00       24:30  1:32:13.78
104   Nicki Piercey          F4044         6/14       15:59        2:16       47:17        1:41       25:04  1:32:16.53
105   Brent Newman           M3539        12/21       15:43        2:08       44:33        1:45       26:09  1:32:16.61
106   Nathan Crouch          M3539        13/21       18:38        1:51       44:48        1:15       25:52  1:32:22.79
107   Kevin Callahan         M4044        14/25       19:03        2:44       43:03        1:48       25:49  1:32:26.82
108   Steve Miller           CLY40          3/6       17:54        1:57       40:41        1:25       30:39  1:32:35.31
109   Chris Andersen         M5054         4/10       16:23        2:23       42:55        1:38       29:21  1:32:38.20
110   Britt Hill             F3539         7/20       16:35        2:04       47:30        1:21       25:16  1:32:45.37
111   Jeff Goodell           M4044        15/25       16:22        2:46       42:06        1:54       29:45  1:32:51.16
112   Russell Case           CLY40          4/6       16:22        2:29       45:43        1:26       26:58  1:32:57.14
113   Jennifer Horton        ATHEN         3/15       17:51        1:49       41:55        1:33       29:53  1:32:59.95
114   Robbi Nartey           F3539         8/20       18:42        1:44       45:30        1:13       25:54  1:33:00.35
115   Tara Bakker            F3034         8/31       17:54        3:13       42:22        2:11       27:28  1:33:07.96
116   Alison Wolf            F3034         9/31       18:16        1:56       45:16        1:55       25:51  1:33:13.96
117   Jason Stouder          CLY39         4/13       20:23        1:10       41:09        1:21       29:16  1:33:17.84
118   Jonathan Blose         M3034        14/27       16:58        1:20       46:52        1:06       27:04  1:33:19.97
119   Jeff Moore             M3539        14/21       17:43        2:36       46:25        1:27       25:15  1:33:23.52
120   Jack Kessel            M5054         5/10       18:31        2:51       45:34        1:21       25:08     1:33:24
121   Pamela Hergenreder     F3034        10/31       16:23        1:45       46:50        1:14       27:17  1:33:28.66
122   Rome Nichols           M2529        12/25       19:13        3:18       42:09        1:54       26:58  1:33:31.57
123   Tori Hamill            F4044         7/14       15:12        3:02       45:50        1:42       27:51  1:33:36.50
124   Michael Mayer          M3034        15/27       15:40        2:18       47:50        1:17       26:46  1:33:49.64
125   Pati Thurman           F5054          2/9       16:40        1:54       47:41        1:17       26:27  1:33:56.85
126   Annie Fennewald        F3539         9/20       18:07        2:05       46:05        1:33       26:08  1:33:57.20
127   Casey Savage           M4044        16/25       19:49        2:42       45:02        2:04       24:35  1:34:10.09
128   Janet Johnson          F5559          3/6       18:01        3:45       45:46        2:05       24:47  1:34:23.77
129   Bob Martin             M4549         6/14       19:02        2:45       44:02        2:09       26:30  1:34:27.29
130   Maura Guthrie          F5054          3/9       22:35        1:37       40:21        1:24       28:54  1:34:49.63
131   Andrew Wright          M2529        13/25       19:40        2:11       46:25        1:34       25:10  1:35:00.64
132   Symon Hajjar           M3034        16/27       17:15        3:19       45:22        1:38       27:42  1:35:14.51
133   John Shelton           MPC            2/2       17:12        2:35       48:53        1:42       24:53  1:35:14.93
134   Alex Cunningham        M2529        14/25       17:55        2:37       45:10        1:40       27:56  1:35:17.66
135   Hannah Williams        F2529         5/32       18:47        2:36       47:11        1:05       25:45  1:35:22.23
136   Bethany Doak           F2529         6/32       15:54        2:24       47:25        1:51       28:00  1:35:32.12
137   Kari Kosanke           F3539        10/20       20:25        1:53       47:25        1:21       24:35  1:35:38.34
138   Aaron Mora             CLY39         5/13       17:50        2:25       46:12        1:20       27:52  1:35:39.52
139   Justin Zerkle          M3034        17/27       17:57        3:48       46:02        2:31       25:29  1:35:45.01
140   Matt Penner            M3539        15/21       17:42        2:16       46:08        1:47       27:59  1:35:49.42
141   Ashley Weaver          F4549          1/5       18:23        2:02       47:59        1:36       25:57  1:35:56.20
142   Lisa Hollenbeck        F5559          4/6       18:22        2:31       45:13        2:18       27:42  1:36:05.23
143   Michael Saumur         M3539        16/21       21:46        2:39       45:19        1:29       25:08  1:36:19.20
144   Jennifer Bryngelson    F2529         7/32       15:09        1:49       50:10        1:29       28:01  1:36:37.33
145   Amy Brown              F3539        11/20       18:00        2:11       48:30        1:17       26:43  1:36:39.60
146   William Homer          M2529        15/25       17:32        2:14       47:20        1:28       28:13  1:36:45.55
147   Brooke Elliott         F2529         8/32       20:13        3:10       44:59        3:30       24:57  1:36:46.82
148   Ashton Oltmanns        F2024         4/10       17:38        2:25       45:00        1:23       30:25  1:36:48.73
149   Gil Navarro            M4549         7/14       20:31        3:19       46:07        3:12       23:43  1:36:51.21
150   Josh Williams          CLY39         6/13       18:36        1:58       45:06        1:08       30:07  1:36:53.84
151   Jacob Mooney           M4044        17/25       19:31        2:56       45:02        2:10       27:19  1:36:57.43
152   Patrick Knox           M4044        18/25       15:00        2:00       50:00        1:27       28:41  1:37:06.96
153   John Cannon            M2529        16/25       19:48        2:57       46:41        1:59       26:00  1:37:24.19
154   Amanda Gerke           ATHEN         4/15       14:34        2:10       46:16        1:31       32:56  1:37:24.54
155   Clay Nelson            M2529        17/25       19:10        1:53       50:51        1:22       24:27  1:37:41.81
156   Jonathan Welsh         CLY39         7/13       20:48        2:47       47:01        1:17       25:59  1:37:50.05
157   Gerald Duprey          M6569          1/2       19:53        5:00       45:57        2:44       24:20  1:37:54.36
158   Kendra Reid            F3034        11/31       19:19        3:44       47:34        2:01       25:32  1:38:09.07
159   Austin Welch           M19UN          3/3       19:14        1:27       53:19        1:18       23:11     1:38:28
160   Amy Ochoa              F3539        12/20       18:42        2:38       49:16        1:05       26:49  1:38:28.82
161   Christie Nichols       F3539        13/20       20:25        3:27       46:36        1:48       26:16  1:38:30.22
162   Chad Willis            M3539        17/21       19:24        2:54       48:21        1:15       26:49  1:38:42.41
163   Jose Munoz             M4044        19/25       18:22        2:36       45:52        2:11       29:49  1:38:47.88
164   Wade Wagner            CLY39         8/13       25:05        2:27       44:19        1:49       25:10  1:38:48.83
165   Abigail Winburn        F3034        12/31       20:05        2:09       48:19        1:21       27:06  1:38:58.80
166   Molly Biglin           F2529         9/32       17:25        2:33       50:22        2:01       26:46  1:39:07.10
167   Mike Springer          CLY39         9/13       17:39        2:42       44:42        1:24       32:42  1:39:08.14
168   Kevin Holland          M5054         6/10       21:55        3:26       43:49        1:27       28:40  1:39:16.82
169   Robert Trujillo        M3034        18/27       17:04        2:09       51:49        1:09       27:09  1:39:18.93
170   Omar Sosa              M3034        19/27       21:14        2:41       45:24        1:54       28:16  1:39:28.29
171   Ron Chapman            M5559          4/8       18:06        3:31       45:58        2:33       29:23  1:39:30.18
172   Dru Smith              CLY39        10/13       17:56        3:20       47:39        2:04       28:32  1:39:30.32
173   Betina Wills           F2529        10/32       24:48        2:12       45:40        2:01       24:56  1:39:36.85
174   Kathryn Rykard         F19UN          2/2       14:56        3:36       51:44        2:31       26:54  1:39:39.20
175   Matt Stephens          M2529        18/25       14:41        4:15       48:05        2:04       30:41  1:39:44.95
176   Timothy Hennessy       M4549         8/14       18:52        3:41       49:23        1:08       26:50  1:39:52.15
177   Chris Filson           M3034        20/27       17:36        4:58       46:08        3:42       27:36  1:39:59.77
178   Art Schofield          M4549         9/14       23:25        1:59       45:02        1:07       28:31  1:40:03.29
179   Courtney Leach         F2529        11/32       18:38        2:16       50:46        2:32       26:01  1:40:12.50
180   Monica Trosclair       F3034        13/31       17:21        1:58       51:35        1:18       28:02  1:40:13.61
181   Bill Sanders           M5559          5/8       24:04        2:32       47:35        2:03       24:16  1:40:30.56
182   Cindy Thuli            F2529        12/32       19:58        3:44       47:36        2:58       26:24  1:40:37.95
183   Adam Lewis             M2529        19/25       21:38        5:11       44:20        2:37       27:02  1:40:46.55
184   J.P. Julie Palmer-Schu F4549          2/5       15:53        1:41       56:59        1:04       25:16  1:40:52.31
185   Jason Founie           M3539        18/21       18:58        1:59       53:37        1:49       24:38  1:40:59.84
186   Andrea De Leon         F3034        14/31       19:57        2:01       52:31        1:38       25:01  1:41:05.59
187   Jane Hosman            F2024         5/10       19:35        2:01       49:53        0:36       27:04  1:41:08.80
188   Nick Frary             M3034        21/27       25:33        4:01       45:02        1:38       25:15  1:41:27.50
189   Megan Morton           F2529        13/32       21:00        1:56       51:07        1:25       26:03  1:41:28.83
190   Laura Finley           F3034        15/31       19:28        3:43       49:51        1:31       27:14  1:41:44.46
191   Nathaniel Worthley     CLY39        11/13       20:55        3:43       46:55        2:05       28:26  1:42:02.47
192   Andy Reynolds          M4044        20/25       20:28        2:08       51:01        1:51       26:37  1:42:04.71
193   Alyson Cook            F2529        14/32       17:43        2:05       52:04        1:42       28:32  1:42:05.21
194   Brent Benson           M4044        21/25       17:46        3:54       50:13        2:43       27:31  1:42:06.39
195   Krystal Wright         F2529        15/32       18:08        2:13       53:12        1:07       27:40  1:42:19.61
196   Rebecca Chavez         F2529        16/32       18:36        1:38       51:03        1:21       29:50  1:42:26.44
197   Jp Ayubi               M4044        22/25       17:54        2:46       49:01        1:59       30:49  1:42:28.19
198   Brian Harris           M2529        20/25       19:13        4:49       49:37        2:34       26:30  1:42:42.07
199   Joe Greaves            M5054         7/10       17:12        2:41       41:21        1:19       40:20  1:42:50.96
200   Danielle Smorol        F3034        16/31       22:12        3:07       47:05        1:51       29:01  1:43:13.84
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Dewayne Mitchell       M4549        10/14       17:50        2:44       51:38        1:09       29:54  1:43:13.89
202   Chris Graves           M4549        11/14       21:11        2:31       48:17        0:54       30:40  1:43:32.03
203   Lindsay Ercole         F2529        17/32       17:33        4:11       50:16        2:24       29:12  1:43:34.51
204   Dusty Hoffman          M4044        23/25       17:02        3:49       45:44        3:11       33:59  1:43:44.23
205   Ericka Jackson         ATHEN         5/15       19:16        2:57       48:12        2:04       31:18  1:43:44.33
206   Rebecca Hennessy       ATHEN         6/15       19:31        2:51       49:07        1:37       30:47  1:43:51.02
207   Ryan Metcalf           M3539        19/21       19:51        3:32       46:45        1:40       32:13  1:43:59.35
208   Jessica Suazo          F2529        18/32       20:26        3:26       51:10        1:27       27:43  1:44:11.67
209   Sherry Corwin          F5054          4/9       20:21        3:00       49:49        1:55       29:52  1:44:55.27
210   Dagan Boeckman         M2529        21/25       20:55        3:12       48:09        1:16       31:48     1:45:18
211   Teresa Tice            F5054          5/9       18:49        2:55       51:53        2:29       29:13  1:45:18.09
212   Phillip Butler         M3539        20/21       19:29        3:13       46:35        1:45       34:46  1:45:47.14
213   Nick Eschenheimer      CLY40          5/6       19:53        3:17       50:06        2:39       29:55  1:45:49.02
214   Filson Clint           M2529        22/25       20:34        3:54       52:42        1:18       27:27  1:45:52.98
215   Alyssa Marlo           F2024         6/10       20:20        2:23       49:25        1:56       31:54  1:45:57.04
216   Justin Presley         CLY39        12/13       19:18        2:13       49:11        1:54       31:27  1:46:00.76
217   Alejandra Prendes      F4044         8/14       17:13        2:10       52:12        2:25       32:26  1:46:25.28
218   Rhiannon Morris        F2529        19/32       20:22        3:02       54:59        2:00       26:32  1:46:53.29
219   Franklin Gartin        M5559          6/8       18:25        4:37       54:01        1:55       28:04  1:47:00.68
220   Jeffrey Bowman         M3539        21/21       17:16        4:04       57:58        1:22       26:38  1:47:16.89
221   Angela McQuillan       F3034        17/31       19:23        3:53       52:52        2:46       28:55  1:47:47.19
222   Christine Danner       ATHEN         7/15       20:02        3:04       55:43        2:09       27:15  1:48:13.32
223   Betsy Hanson           F3034        18/31       18:34        2:35       57:44        1:03       28:28  1:48:21.31
224   Anna Sherman           F4044         9/14       20:35        3:13       54:25        2:08       28:12  1:48:32.86
225   Elena Claus            F3539        14/20       21:36        2:56       49:52        1:38       32:41  1:48:40.94
226   Ginny King             F3034        19/31       14:34        3:21     1:02:55        1:23       26:59  1:49:09.74
227   Samantha Parker        F2529        20/32       17:26        3:30       49:34        2:32       36:20  1:49:22.10
228   Connie Heitz           F4549          3/5       22:11        4:19       50:28        3:27       29:01  1:49:23.80
229   Kelsie Sullivan        F3034        20/31       18:57        1:56       53:08        1:48       34:01  1:49:47.78
230   Wayne Van Andel        M6569          2/2       22:22        3:10       53:29        1:54       28:55  1:49:49.35
231   Joseph Slegers         M3034        22/27       22:32        5:25       49:18        1:16       31:26  1:49:56.46
232   Brian Ross             M4549        12/14       23:50        3:37       49:14        1:37       31:42  1:49:58.36
233   Andy Strealy           M3034        23/27       21:31        3:10       54:32        1:20       29:36  1:50:07.17
234   Peggy White            F4044        10/14       22:07        2:49       51:50        2:40       30:53  1:50:19.15
235   Kristin Armbrust       F2024         7/10       20:03        3:00       57:15        1:53       28:55  1:51:04.32
236   Mark Pickens           M3034        24/27       23:24        3:13       47:56        3:17       33:39     1:51:27
237   Clark Hickman          M4044        24/25       19:20        4:17       52:40        1:33       33:50  1:51:39.73
238   Raymond Knowles        M6064          3/3       28:22        5:28       48:46        2:17       27:12  1:52:05.24
239   Sunny Younger          ATHEN         8/15       20:45        3:08       50:22        2:12       36:25  1:52:49.22
240   Vincent Montgomery     M4549        13/14       17:14        3:30       52:44        2:24       35:11  1:53:03.03
241   Heather Brown          F2529        21/32       21:50        4:36       56:17        1:56       28:37  1:53:16.19
242   Barrett Brown          M2529        23/25       23:30        2:56       56:17        1:55       28:39  1:53:16.82
243   Marcie Davis           F2529        22/32       20:17        4:17       54:37        1:20       32:50  1:53:19.36
244   Misty Brawner          ATHEN         9/15       24:45        3:06       48:07        4:00       33:40  1:53:36.68
245   Heidi Crouch           F3034        21/31       19:42        3:33       57:37        2:36       30:33  1:54:00.46
246   Ben Davis              M3034        25/27       19:41        5:42       58:58        1:35       28:30  1:54:25.42
247   Mark Volberding        M3034        26/27       15:44        3:48       57:58        2:42       34:35  1:54:46.70
248   Natalie Seibert        F3034        22/31       24:22        1:42       54:41        1:37       32:41  1:55:02.08
249   Ryan Lang              M3034        27/27       21:31        4:46       51:05        3:22       34:36  1:55:19.46
250   Ashley Grubb           F2529        23/32       20:40        4:01       57:05        1:47       31:49  1:55:21.67
251   Gary Pearman           M4549        14/14       21:57        7:33       53:16        3:16       29:23  1:55:24.78
252   Carol Diamond          ATHEN        10/15       24:33        2:19       53:17        2:30       32:50  1:55:27.27
253   Susan Lash             F5559          5/6       24:26        6:07       51:10        2:51       31:45  1:56:16.27
254   Karlye Cowdin          F3034        23/31       20:33        4:07       55:44        1:53       34:26  1:56:41.83
255   Julie Russell          F3034        24/31       16:17        3:54       59:24        2:04       35:05  1:56:41.99
256   Christopher Kirtland   M5559          7/8       18:41        5:59       55:47        1:30       34:49  1:56:45.11
257   Amy Moes               ATHEN        11/15       20:21        3:18       53:12        2:29       37:30  1:56:49.23
258   Stephen Tidwell        M2529        24/25       19:52        2:53     1:03:37        1:52       28:55  1:57:07.22
259   Tarah Hercus           F2024         8/10       17:00        4:14     1:01:32        1:16       33:27  1:57:28.73
260   Jeff Dean              M5054         8/10       24:34        5:04       55:24        1:39       31:02  1:57:41.26
261   Karin Koch             F5054          6/9       19:57        2:17     1:01:33        1:05       33:04  1:57:54.56
262   Michelle Lewis         ATHEN        12/15       23:12        2:03     1:00:33        1:07       31:12  1:58:05.88
263   Andra Conger           F3034        25/31       20:49        3:32       55:58        1:56       36:14  1:58:29.42
264   David Arst             M7579          1/1       22:02        4:20       52:21        4:12       36:04  1:58:57.42
265   Cheryl McDonald-Pugh   F6064          1/3       25:44        2:09       52:43        2:41       35:45  1:59:01.49
266   Dina Scheele           F3034        26/31       16:39        3:57       55:39        2:19       41:17  1:59:49.16
267   Ann Sanders            F5054          7/9       20:48        3:00       58:41        1:58       35:58  2:00:22.64
268   Renee Maynard          F4549          4/5       25:39        3:01       56:20        1:36       34:36  2:01:09.59
269   Emilie Henry           F4044        11/14       24:08        3:18     1:00:08        1:45       32:05  2:01:21.19
270   Robert Shanley         M4044        25/25       22:10        4:04       54:04        2:33       38:52  2:01:43.39
271   Michelle Krause        F3539        15/20       21:23        3:28     1:05:40        1:32       30:16  2:02:16.35
272   Larry Sabulsky         M5054         9/10       30:40        4:32       52:10        3:06       32:37  2:03:04.15
273   Meghan McCullough      F2529        24/32       21:20        3:02     1:02:31        3:08       33:07  2:03:06.04
274   Xuyen Ha               M2529        25/25       23:55        5:33       55:09        3:52       34:42  2:03:09.10
275   Andrea Kessel          F5559          6/6       26:50        4:11       58:57        1:44       31:41  2:03:22.23
276   Kathleen Moran         F3034        27/31       22:13        3:52     1:07:20        1:46       28:48  2:03:58.26
277   Melissa Tolman         F2529        25/32       25:21        3:29       59:13        1:30       34:34  2:04:06.08
278   Karen Rouse            F4044        12/14       26:57        3:49       52:42        3:58       37:00  2:04:25.10
279   Jennifer Slightom-Jone F3539        16/20       22:01        3:56       54:02        4:00       41:17  2:05:14.09
280   Kayle Sneed            F2529        26/32                               58:42        2:52       41:25  2:05:35.38
281   Jessica Jackson        F2529        27/32       19:33        3:01     1:08:18        1:45       34:18  2:06:55.06
282   Amy Maple              F3539        17/20       28:39        2:55       58:36        2:30       34:39  2:07:18.58
283   Rachael Arrington      F2024         9/10       20:14        2:31     1:01:51        2:38       41:07  2:08:19.75
284   Rob McCarty            CLY40          6/6       21:23        4:56       56:49        2:33       42:58  2:08:39.48
285   Abbey Davis            F2529        28/32       21:06        4:07     1:08:19        1:23       34:02  2:08:56.39
286   Tracyjo Pasieka        F3539        18/20       20:37        5:09       51:33        5:21       46:39  2:09:16.64
287   Kim Dean               F4044        13/14       31:26        4:08       52:38        2:48       39:10  2:10:09.51
288   Donald Corwin          M5559          8/8       21:06        4:14       49:20        5:13       50:18  2:10:11.72
289   Rebekah Ingraham       F3034        28/31       24:59        4:12     1:04:11        1:58       35:04  2:10:22.08
290   Cathryn Clines         F3539        19/20       17:52        4:18     1:08:25        2:34       37:50  2:10:58.39
291   Cassandra Behr         F2529        29/32       21:18        2:54     1:01:26        2:43       45:23  2:13:43.61
292   Marie Martin           ATHEN        13/15       21:52        2:56     1:03:29        1:11       44:20  2:13:45.19
293   Elizabeth Pickens      F3034        29/31       34:16        4:44     1:00:34        2:00       32:49  2:14:21.24
294   Jennifer Roberts-Snow  F3034        30/31       20:41        4:30     1:06:00        2:03       41:28  2:14:40.46
295   Melisa Humphrey        F3539        20/20       21:11        3:02     1:08:38        1:41       41:02  2:15:33.38
296   Rodney Harris          M5054        10/10       27:37        4:20       59:57        3:43       41:10  2:16:45.36
297   Donna Toler            ATHEN        14/15       19:06        2:02     1:14:48        2:51       37:59  2:16:45.71
298   Sandy Kimerer          F6064          2/3       23:24        3:15       57:26        3:19       50:44  2:18:06.79
299   Barbara Walz           F5054          8/9       28:00        4:43     1:00:13        3:59       41:27  2:18:20.46
300   Patricia Walz          F5054          9/9       28:00        4:45     1:00:14        3:55       41:27  2:18:20.57
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301   Emily Gipson           F2529        30/32       23:47        3:11     1:05:32        1:47       45:25  2:19:39.99
302   Pamela Charvat         F4549          5/5       21:12        3:28     1:16:05        1:40       38:44  2:21:08.26
303   Amber Teafatiller      F2529        31/32       24:23        3:30     1:07:55        1:58       43:49  2:21:34.70
304   Karen Knowles          F6064          3/3       23:01        2:50       58:40        2:56       54:36  2:22:01.89
305   Jessica Johnson        F2529        32/32       23:01        3:08       58:20        2:58       54:37  2:24:01.95
306   Jonathan Clark         M2024          4/4       17:52        2:39       45:17       12:59     1:09:19  2:28:04.87
307   Diana Whiteley         ATHEN        15/15       34:24        6:24     1:08:32        3:01       54:29  2:46:48.83
308   Stephanie Greenlaw     F2024        10/10       33:14        4:14     1:14:31        1:54       55:40  2:49:33.62
309   Lynn Summers           F4044        14/14       29:11        5:47     1:15:20        2:29       58:51  2:51:36.62
310   Chris Frioux           CLY39        13/13       30:21       12:21     1:18:49        5:04       50:02  2:56:34.38
311   Meredith Burstin       F3034        31/31       44:37        4:54     1:24:44        2:22       53:26  3:10:03.44
312   Marilyn McCreary       F6569          1/2       35:17        5:09     1:20:38        7:24     1:04:11  3:12:37.81
313   Glenda Greene          F6569          2/2       54:14       16:43     1:40:58        9:57     1:22:48  4:24:40.75
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